JINAN EMI SHIELDING TECHNOLOGY
CO.,LTD.
617.NO.9 HUANENG,Jinan China250010
microwave absorber based on carbon-loaded foam. Besides, we can design special microwave
absorbers according to customers' requirements. Moreover, we can provide various specific
services in anechoic chamber design, installation, test and measurement. Examined by

 aligned light blue quadrangular pyramid, possessing good fireproof performance which
fulfills American NRL Report 8093.Service temperature: -50 ℃ ~ 70 ℃ . It is of good
vertical incidence 、 oblique incidence 、 scattering and isolated decay performances at the
wideband range. It is mainly used for subject material of anechoic chambers.
Model
Number
Height
(mm)
Maximum Reflectivity at normal incidence -dB
GHz
Base Dimension
(mm)  15  10  6  3  1.5  0.5  0.3  0.2
JA-30  30  30  30                    500 ｘ 500
JA-45  45  40  35  30                 500 ｘ 500
JA-70  70  45  40  30                 500 ｘ 500
JA-100  100  45  40  35  30              500 ｘ 500
JA-150  150  50  45  40  35              500 ｘ 500
JA-200  200  50  50  45  40  30           500 ｘ 500
JA-300  300  50  50  50  40  35           500 ｘ 500
JA-400  400  50  50  50  45  40           500 ｘ 500
JA-500  500  50  50  50  45  40  30  25     500 ｘ 500
JA-600  600  50  50  50  45  40  35  30  20  600 ｘ 600
JA-700  700  50  50  50  50  40  35  30  20  500 ｘ 500
JA-900  900  50  50  50  50  45  35  30  20  600 ｘ 600
JA-1000  1000  50  50  50  50  45  40  30  25  610 ｘ 610
JA-1200  1200  50  50  50  50  45  40  35  30  610 ｘ 610
JA-1500  1500  50  50  50  50  50  40  35  30  305 ｘ 305
JA-WW walkway absorber:
 multi-layer semi-hardening lather plastic plate, possessing certain compressive strength. Its
skin is wrapped up in cloth covers. It is used for walkway material of anechoic chambers. It
can also work as an absorption screen or a radar chamber to test EMC.
Model
Number
Height
(mm)
Weight
( kg/m)
Lowest service
frequency (GHz)
Maximum Reflectivity at
normal incidence (-dB)
JA-WW-13  13  1  10  17
JA-WW-25  26  1.6  5  17
JA-WW-50  50  3  2.5  17
JA-WW-100  100  6  1.3  17
JA-WW-200  200  11  0.6  17
JA-WW-300  300  16.5  0.45  17
JA-WW-400  400  24  0.35  17
JAT flat laminate absorber:
 light blue thin-layer soft plastic sheet. It can be bent, mainly applied in aerial feed inner
which is strict in thickness and weight.
Model Number

JAT-3  3  0.6  15  >15
JAL flat laminate absorber:
 multi-layer soft plastic plate which can be bent, mainly used for the radar chamber aerial
system inside 、 turret testing frame, etc. It can eliminate reflection interference.
Model
Number
Height
(mm)
Weight
( kg/m 2 )
service frequency
(GHz)
Maximum Reflectivity at
normal incidence (-dB)
JAL-9  9  1.2  14 ～ 40  17 ～ 25
JAL-13  13  1.5  10 ～ 40  17 ～ 25
JAL-20  20  2.1  6 ～ 40  17 ～ 25
JAL-25  25  2.5  5 ～ 40  17 ～ 25
JAL-30  30  3.1  4 ～ 40  17 ～ 25
JAL-45  45  4.6  2.7 ～ 40  17 ～ 25
JAL-70  70  7.2  1.7 ～ 40  17 ～ 25
JAL-100  100  10.3  1.2 ～ 40  17 ～ 25
JAS compound absorber:
compound absorber material used for EMC anechoic chambers. It consists of thin ferrite tile,
matching sheet and conical absorber material. It can provide enough wideband performance
to test EMC anechoic chambers at the range of frequency from 30MHz to 30GHz.